out of community of property in favour of LINGO 
INVESTMENTS 2 PROPRIETORY LIMITED 
Registration Number: 2006/030510/07, in respect 
of a REMAINING EXTENT OF PORTION 1 OF ERF 
1183 RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP REGISTRATION 
DIVISION, J.Q., PROVINCE OF NORTH-WEST; 
MEASURING 1428 (ONE THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED AND TWENTY EIGHT) SQUARE 
METRES, which is lost or destroyed. 
All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such certificate are hereby required to lodge the 
same in writing with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 
at PRETORIA within two weeks from the date of the